Eesti Ul4, Ul6, Ul8 ja U20 mitmevoistluse MV

Rakvere linnastaadion

M Ul4 Kaugushipe

10

11

12

13

49 Marten KIVEND

5.39 5.41 5.42
-0.2 +0.9 +1.0
23 Christoffer KAASIK
5.02 5.13 5.10
+1.9 +1.2 +0.6
15 Ragnar KURM

5.11 4.65 5.00
+3.1 +1.0 -1.0
28 Gerd-Marten PIKKAMAE
4.78 4.96 X
+1.1 +2.7 +3.0
1 Daniel INNO

4.67 4.89 4.91
+0.9 +0.4 +0.6
5 Risto RAJASAAR

X 4.56 4.90
+0.3 -0.1 +1.4
40 Oskar KOLLO

4.35 4.62 4.89
+0.9 -0.2 +1.7
14 Joonas PUIESTEE
4.87 4.82 4.77
+0.1 -0.1 -0.6
39 Rasmus OISNURM
4.78 4.72 4.78
+2.8 +4.0 +0.1
31 Rauno RANDILOO

4.67 4.55 X
+0.8 +0.8 +1.5
17 Tomi JARVEKULG
4.10 4.49 4.50
+0.9 +2.4 +0.2
21 Kren-Marten KRAPP
4.17 X 4.50
-0.6 +1.5 +1.8
30 Kris RUNGAS

4.29 4.34 4.45

+2.0 +0.8 +1.8
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Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Vike

KJK Saare

SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

KJK Visa

SK Fortis

KJK Saare

SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport

Parnu Kalevi KJK

SK Altius

SK Elite Sport
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.13
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 Karl Martin LOUNE

4.28 4.45 X
+0.8 +0.1 +2.3
45 Keijo KALJA

4.39 X 4.32
+0.5 +2.5 -0.1
29 Ats SAAR

4.33 4.25 2.58
+3.4 +2.3 +0.3
38 Uku JALAKAS

4.04 X 4.12
-0.1 +3.2 +2.4
27 Oskar Jaak SOLMAN
3.95 4.11 3.92
-0.3 -0.2 +2.4
37 Derek MARK

3.54 4.05 X
+0.4 +1.1 +1.0
32 Sebastian VAHURI
2.89 3.86 3.95
+2.2 +0.2 +0.6
6 Karl-Cristjan PEENEMAA
3.61 3.74 3.86
+0.1 +0.7 +3.2
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